Z PERSPEKTYWY LAT
ANDRZEJ ANTKOWIAK
JADWIGA BARANSKA .
TADEUSZ BOROWSKI
MAELGORZATA BRAUNEK
BARBARA BRYLSKA
JANUSZ BUKOWSKI
STANISEAWA CELINSKA
KRZYSZTOF CHAMIEC
MARIA CHWALIBOG
-MARIUSZ DMOCHOWSKI
JOZEF DURIASZ

JAN ENGLERT

EDMUND FETTING
RYSZARD FILIPSKI
IGNACY GOGOLEWSKI
HALINA GOLANKO
WIESLAW GOtAS
WEADYSEAW HANCZA
ALICJA JACHIEWICZ
TADEUSZ JANCZAR
JOANNA JEDRYKA
IRENA KAREL

JAN KOBUSZEWSKI
MARIAN KOCINIAK
MAJA KOMOROWSKA
ANDRZEJ KOPICZYNSKI
HALINA KOWALSKA
WELADYStAW KOWALSKI
EMILIA KRAKOWSKA
EWA KRZYZEWSKA

11
43
16
19
22
24
25
29
31

36.

39
42
45
48
50
53
56
59
62
65
67
69
71
74
7/
80
82
85

ZOFIA KUCOWNA
TERESA LIPOWSKA
JOLANTA LOTHE
ANDRZEJ tAPICKI
OLGIERD tUKASZEWICZ
ZYGMUNT MALANOWICZ
JERZY MATALOWSKI
STANISEAW MIKULSKI
ZDZISLAW MROZEWSKI
ANNA NEHREBECKA
WIESLAWA NIEMYSKA
STANISEAW NIWINSKI
JAN NOWICKI

DANIEL OLBRYCHSKI
MARIAN OPANIA
MAREK PEREPECZKO
FRANCISZEK PIECZKA
WOJCIECH PSZONIAK
POLA RAKSA

ANNA SENIUK :
ELZBIETA STAROSTECKA
EWA SZYKULSKA
BEATA TYSZKIEWICZ
EWA WISNIEWSKA
CZEStAW WOLLEJKO
BARBARA WRZESINSKA
STANISLAW ZACZYK
ANDRZEJ ZAORSKI
ZBIGNIEW ZAPASIEWICZ
JERZY ZELNIK

EWA ZUKOWSKA

89
91
93
95
98
101
104
106
109
14
113
15
117
121
125
128
129
131
132
134
136
138
140
143
145
147
149
151
153
156

158




